THE DATASHEET OF
MC34163DWG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
August, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34163/D
MC34163, MC33163

2. Maximum package power dissipation limits must be observed.
3. Low duty cycle pulse techniques are used during test to maintain junction temperature as close to ambient as possible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33163DW SOIC−16W 47 Units / Rail
MC33163DWG SOIC−16W
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
MC33163DWR2 SOIC−16W 1000 Units / Reel
MC33163DWR2G SOIC−16W
(Pb−Free)
1000 Units / Reel
MC33163P PDIP−16 25 Units / Rail
MC33163PG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
MC34163DW SOIC−16W 47 Units / Rail
MC34163DWG SOIC−16W